
BTM 
Oregon City
Sept 8-9

Open Saturday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.289 $242.02
2 REBECCA OLSEN SPEED VERSION 17.513 $204.19
3 LEXIE GOSS DTF SPEEDY LU "SPEEDY" 17.74 $158.81

Division II
1 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.895 $160.57
2 EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 17.93 $133.80
3 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.943 $107.04
4 AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 18.004 $80.28
5 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 18.039 $53.52

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 18.047
DANIELLE KUNKLE CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE 18.059
AUDREY AVERILL REESES FROST N STAR 18.097
AMY SMITH DUDDA LADUH "DUDLEY" 18.15
REGGIE LEE LDS KEVIN RAY 18.189
KADY MURPHY REAL QUIET BARDELL 18.26
MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.262
Division III

1 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.319 $139.63
2 SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.344 $116.34
3 ASHLEY VENNERI R DASH TO FAITH "JOSIE" 18.368 $93.08
4 ARIEL BOLINE FAMOUS BULLY 18.403 $69.81
5 HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE 18.44 $46.54

SAMANTHA BISHOP SMOOTH OL FLIT 18.45
TORRI SITZMAN IMAGE OF A TROOPER 18.493
BARBARA GOSS VEGAS 18.519
AMANDA BURNS SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER" 18.657
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.667
KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 18.672
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 18.674
AUTUMN GEILING JETTA 18.683
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 18.688
REGGIE LEE TR TACK 18.693
JANE LARSON TA FIRST DOLL 18.727
GARY TROTTIER NATURALLY IM STETSON 18.751
SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.774
Division IV

1 ELLIE PURDY (ARNDT) BUSY STREAK N FAME "GEORGE" 18.822 $108.80
1 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 18.822 $108.80
3 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 18.873 $79.11
4 KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 18.894 $59.33
5 HEIDI YARBOR BB 18.897 $39.55

JANET KACH-COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 18.904
TANYA LEDBETTER TK DASH TO PERFECTION 18.918
TIFFANY MEURET DOCANITAS FRENCHMAN 18.92
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 19.003
TINA BYRD WE NITA RUNNER 19.036
ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 19.1
KELSEY BAULT LITTLE BLITZEN 19.108



FAITH LENCIONI QUICK CALL THE DOC 19.132
ASHLEY ROBERTS AMERICAN CASH BAR 19.184
RACHEL HAWES SHASTAS FOXTERIAT 19.22
Division V

1 BRITTANY ROSS JJ BLUE LAURIE "LAURIE" 19.31 $97.76
2 SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 19.513 $81.44
3 WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 19.518 $65.15
4 JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.537 $48.86
5 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 19.631 $32.57

ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.709
FAITH LENCIONI JACK IN YOUR CASH 19.855
LEVI COMERFORD CASINO 19.88
TANYA LEDBETTER TK DUALIN EASY JET 19.881
AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 19.975
BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 20.019
MIA SALERNO ILLUMINATOR BIANKUS 20.095
PAISLEY CASSIDY BANDIT SPRINGS 20.179
RIKSTA DICKERSON STEELE 20.781
KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 20.876
ABIGAIL SCHAFFER JDUB 20.948
JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" 22.416
KADENCE KING MURPHY 23.191
DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON no time
ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time
KAYLIE HOLLAND WARPAINT BARBIE no time
FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA no time
AUDREY AVERILL BELLA no time
KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE no time
MARIA ESPARZA MILAGROS no time
JOIE SMITH STREAKING IN COLOR "FANNY" no time
MADISON DUNN SHIVERING MIRACLE no time
JESSICA GILBERT MYTE STAR REFLECTION no time
ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM BUDDY no time
JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN no time
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY no time
LISA SMITH DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET no time
OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" no time
SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC no time
TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE no time
RACHEL THOMAS MISS BOLD SPARK no time
LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY no time
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE CHEYENNE SLIM DUDE no time
TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

Open Sunday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.262 $174.98
2 SERENA RANDALL SPLASH TALENA 17.495 $145.79
3 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.513 $116.63
4 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 17.521 $87.47
5 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.64 $58.31

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 17.646
AUDREY AVERILL REESES FROST N STAR 17.741
BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.75



Division II
1 SERENA RANDALL MISS STREAKIN PLAY 17.811 $154.79
2 HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE 17.868 $128.97
3 REBECCA OLSEN SPEED VERSION 17.943 $103.17
4 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 17.97 $77.38
5 BARBARA GOSS VEGAS 18.033 $51.58

SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE SPECIAL LADY 18.056
MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.082
AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 18.093
TORRI SITZMAN IMAGE OF A TROOPER 18.162
CHARISA LOCKMAN MOBILIN TA FAME 18.174
SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.239
RACHEL THOMAS MISS BOLD SPARK 18.261
Division III

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 18.272 $134.58
2 RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.349 $112.15
3 MANDY ENTZE BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN 18.4 $89.72
4 ASHLEY VENNERI R DASH TO FAITH "JOSIE" 18.413 $67.29
5 TINA BYRD WE NITA RUNNER 18.436 $44.86

KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 18.447
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 18.451
JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL 18.472
KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.481
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 18.54
SAMANTHA BISHOP SMOOTH OL FLIT 18.544
BRITTANY ROSS JJ BLUE LAURIE "LAURIE" 18.569
ASHLEY ROBERTS AMERICAN CASH BAR 18.61
SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.682
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 18.683
SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.684
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE CHEYENNE SLIM DUDE 18.706
TINA SKAGGS RACE TO THE SUN 18.749
TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.753
Division IV

1 AUDREY AVERILL BELLA 18.764 $114.41
2 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 18.835 $95.32
3 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 18.888 $76.26
4 REGGIE LEE TR TACK 18.924 $57.19
5 SUE WEBB BARREDS ROWDY 18.947 $38.13

LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 18.949
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 18.987
ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 19.022
DAVID LANE BUSTERS DRY DRIFT 19.029
LEE ANN OLHEISER SX LEAH DRIFT "CHARLEE" 19.036
LISA SMITH DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET 19.046
FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 19.08
JAIDEN ODONNELL DASH TA GREELEY 19.159
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 19.226
KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD 19.234
Division V

1 RACHEL HAWES SHASTAS FOXTERIAT 19.281 $94.22
2 KADENCE KING MURPHY 19.54 $78.50
3 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 19.546 $62.80
4 TANYA LEDBETTER TK DUALIN EASY JET 19.552 $47.10
5 SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 19.557 $31.40



TANYA LEDBETTER TK DASH TO PERFECTION 19.56
TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE 19.571
PAISLEY CASSIDY BANDIT SPRINGS 19.614
ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.621
ANGELA PLETCHER BROOKLYN 19.645
PAIGE PRENDERGAST RUGER 19.668
JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.718
KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 20.039
KASEE HARRIS KINGS DYNAMINT EYES 20.083
SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 20.193
RIKSTA DICKERSON STEELE 20.462
OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 20.503
KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 20.541
BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.646
PAIGE PRENDERGAST FRECKLES 21.453
VALERIE LANE ME DESTROYER TO 22.685
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 31.067
HANNAH OLHEISER TK FAMOUS FLYIN BUGS "BUGS" no time
MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time
ERIN OVERBAY DASHIN BLING no time
BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND no time
TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING "GUAPO" no time
LEXIE GOSS DTF SPEEDY LU "SPEEDY" no time
KASEE HARRIS ZEE I HOPE FOR CASH no time

Senior Saturday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 18.047 $73.50
Division II

1 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 18.688 $66.15
SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.774
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 18.873
Division III

1 WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 19.518 $56.35
JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.537
Division IV

1 TRISH LULAY ROMPIN SARITA STORM 23.61 $49.00
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE CHEYENNE SLIM DUDE no time
SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC no time
TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE no time
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY no time
LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY no time
KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE no time

Senior Sunday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 18.272 $89.26
RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.349
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 18.451
KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.481
SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.682
SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.684
KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE CHEYENNE SLIM DUDE 18.706



TINA SKAGGS RACE TO THE SUN 18.749
TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.753
Division II

1 SUE WEBB BARREDS ROWDY 18.947 $80.32
LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 18.949
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 18.987
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 19.226
Division III

1 JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.718 $68.42
Division IV

1 BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.646 $59.50
TRISH LULAY ROMPIN SARITA STORM 22.35

Youth Saturday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.289 $57.13
Division III

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.667 $45.42
Division IV

1 KADENCE KING MURPHY 23.191 $37.45
HANNAH BLACKWELL JW no time
MADISON DUNN SHIVERING MIRACLE no time
TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time
OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" no time
FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA no time

Youth Sunday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.64 $57.13
Division III

1 FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 19.08 $45.42
KADENCE KING MURPHY 19.353
HANNAH BLACKWELL JW 19.411
TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 19.546
Division IV

1 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 20.503 $37.45
PAIGE PRENDERGAST FRECKLES 21.453
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 31.067

Inbetweeners Saturday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 17.93 $81.48
KADY MURPHY REAL QUIET BARDELL 18.26
MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.262
MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.319
SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.344
Division III

1 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 19.003 $58.52
ASHLEY ROBERTS AMERICAN CASH BAR 19.184
JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 19.631

Inbetweeners Sunday



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 SERENA RANDALL SPLASH TALENA 17.495 $46.57
SERENA RANDALL MISS STREAKIN PLAY 17.811
Division II

1 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.082 $41.64
SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.239
Division III

1 ASHLEY ROBERTS AMERICAN CASH BAR 18.61 $34.29
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 18.683
Division IV
MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

Novice Saturday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KELSEY BAULT LITTLE BLITZEN 18.353 $94.51
Division IV

1 RIKSTA DICKERSON STEELE 20.781 $37.80
2 SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 21.142 $25.19

CAITLIN MILLER EYESABULLY 21.339
TAYLOR BLACKWELL AP LITTLE CASH CAT 22.947
TRISH LULAY ROMPIN SARITA STORM 23.329
ANDREA SARACCO PLATINUM REGGIE 23.332
MARIA ESPARZA CJ 28.773
AMANDA MARRIOTT ATHENA no time

Novice Sunday
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT MISS KITTY 18.744 $64.27
Division III

1 SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 19.848 $51.10
SUE WEBB ROWDYS DRIFTTWIST 20.178
RIKSTA DICKERSON STEELE 20.462
Division IV

1 CAITLIN MILLER EYESABULLY 21.453 $42.13
ANDREA SARACCO PLATINUM REGGIE 21.834
TRISH LULAY ROMPIN SARITA STORM 21.894
TAYLOR BLACKWELL AP LITTLE CASH CAT 22.971
TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING "GUAPO" no time


